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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

  Large - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars

  Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
  Total Small

  Total Large
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 10,380,000

 17,647,100

 0

 0

 0

 0

 21,610

 27,933

 10,401,610

 17,675,033

       Total Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
    Total Small
   Large

Manufactured Domestically or Received
from Puerto Rico

Removed Taxable including
from Puerto Rico

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 1,951,794,800
 88,079,600

 2,274,000
 32,300,805

 2,074,449,205
 0

 23,730,318,521
 0

 39,833,578

 10,522,840
 1,709,186
 2,897,465

 247,545

 24,934,724,224
 0

 46,956,086
 489,268,677

 9,972,892
 1,741,401
 2,876,092

 266,279

 406,522,507
 264,652
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 1,983,465,600
 98,948,400

 1,876,000
 21,373,741

 2,105,663,741
 0

 22,357,175,726
 0

 54,190,671

 9,807,183
 1,728,482
 3,035,407

 262,194

 26,410,409,000
 0

 73,801,799
 556,092,434

 10,360,030
 1,738,991
 3,306,387

 305,728

 467,494,862
 598,409

 24,750,000

 17,868,150

 0

 0

 0

 0

 8,409

 29,184

 24,758,409

 17,897,334

 52,496,000

 20,696,700

 4,008,000

 1,749,800

 0

 0

 18,365

 32,261

 56,522,365

 22,478,761

 1,405,154,200
 131,020,800

 1,212,000
 1,678,755

 1,539,065,755
 0

 24,220,153,741
 0

 44,816,020

 9,831,038
 1,812,829
 3,387,774

 247,789

 24,748,520,996
 0

 100,007,779
 675,118,558

 9,691,766
 1,836,233
 3,513,589

 295,548

 616,922,208
 291,407

 7,615,750,400
 414,301,600

 11,062,000
 56,898,817

 8,098,012,817
 0

 85,030,943,567
 0

 170,285,705

 38,028,451
 6,524,970

 11,928,803
 1,038,331

 95,556,126,995
 0

 258,016,478
 2,036,634,597

 38,276,726
 6,709,096

 12,380,048
 1,104,698

 1,667,914,824
 1,338,418

 56,321,300

 64,645,450

 0

 0

 0

 0

 62,040

 115,954

 56,383,340

 64,761,404

 5,946,636,000
 536,148,800

 11,237,200
 6,780,651

 6,500,802,651
 0

 83,709,591,561
 0

 167,372,768

 36,918,181
 7,235,919

 13,125,852
 1,075,612

 94,757,320,746
 0

 385,777,467
 2,525,110,241

 37,711,686
 7,490,062

 13,778,996
 1,230,825

 2,414,535,406
 3,077,106

 174,935,225

 68,524,350

 4,566,000

 1,749,800

 0

 0

 64,897

 198,904

 179,566,122

 70,473,054

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year 
Cumulative
Year to Date

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

 Report Date:

 406,787,159  468,093,271  617,213,615  1,669,253,242  2,417,612,512

   Cigars - Large <= $763.222
> $763.222
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

   Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses
     Other
   Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.

     Other

   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

 71,498

   Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000,
                          2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)

 586,014,000

   Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030,
                          2402.10.8030)

 599,429,000   Cigars - Large: (USTSA 2402.10.3070,
                          2402.10.6000)

 18,666,000               (USTSA 2402.10.8050, 2402.10.8080)

 651,942
   Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)

 2,449,000

   Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020,
                   2403.10.2080)

 39,156   Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless
Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe
Tobacco

IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES
Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As 
reported by the Bureau of the Census in 
Publication IM 146)

Release to Domestic Factories Without 
Payment of Tax (Included also in above 
"Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" 
Category)

                 Total Large  618,095,000

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco 
                                     (USTSA 2403.10.2050)

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own 
Tobacco
   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

 25,604

 88,885
 272

 0
 14

 97,631

 2,182
 4,249

 154

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

Onhand / Close of Business

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 25,437,585,298
 0

 83,683,236
 513,891,873

 3,764,892
 871,485

 2,220,494
 153,198

 97,442
 268

 2,102
 6

 94,176

 2,874
 1,001

 300

 76,165

 819,066,000

 551,676,000

 14,849,000

 652,491

 1,879,000

 88,577
 566,525,000

 27,888

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 24,415,434,207
 0

 80,696,024
 525,499,887

 3,109,371
 901,267

 2,094,316
 169,820

 293,777

 2,530,294,000

 2,016,808,000

 55,481,000

 1,853,437

 6,435,000

 205,212
 2,072,289,000

 122,067

 327,259
 968

 7,077
 46

 316,293

 6,046
 7,003

 992

 74,392
 154

 2,076
 15

 84,980

 135
 2,682

 315

 34,311

 631,961,000

 445,313,000

 15,143,000

 123,470

 348,000

 43,354
 460,456,000

 15,382

 10,000
 0
 0
 0

 13
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 6
 0
 0
 0

 27,025,403,339
 0

 101,123,036
 578,600,031

 3,609,175
 996,127

 2,374,166
 169,181

 198,668
 640

 8,566
 51

 279,250

 5,373
 5,820

 1,227

 131,336

 2,489,578,000

 2,229,583,000

 53,466,000

 532,912

 6,823,000

 195,471
 2,283,049,000

 56,818

 0
 0
 0

 232,500
 6
 0
 0
 0

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date


